800-444-WATT
8200 STAYTON DR., STE. 500
JESSUP, MD 20794
© COPYRIGHT 2008-20
MOBERN LIGHTING COMPANY
JOB NAME: CAT#: TYPE:
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
PAGE
1/3
Part L W
PGN44-P34X34 34” 34”
PGN44-P58X58 58” 58”
PGN44-P82X82 82” 82”
L = Length
W = Width
DIMENSIONS
• 4 standard fixture sizes – 24", 48", 72", and 96"

4"x4") series fixtures to provide bright, white and energy
efficient illumination. Choose different bracket styles and
fixture lengths to construct a completely customizable
lighting system with uplight and downlight options, such as
squares or rectangles. Instantly revamp the look and feel of
your space with interesting luminaires.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Transform Series (44)
LED Pendant Mount Linear
Fixture
L
W
 2.10
 90°
90° Bracket
PGN44-P108X108 108” 108”
REVISED
09/21/2020
800-444-WATT

"real wood" finishes.
PAGE
3/3
REVISED
09/21/2020
Transform Series (44)
800-444-WATT
8200 STAYTON DR., STE. 500
JESSUP, MD 20794
© COPYRIGHT 2008-20
MOBERN LIGHTING COMPANY
JOB NAME: CAT#: TYPE:
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
Part D
PGN44-P61 61”
PGN44-P108 108”
PGN44-P156 156”
D = Diameter
DIMENSIONS
APPLICATIONS
The Hexagon
Transform the lighting in your space using PGN44 (polygon
4"x4") series fixtures to provide bright, white and energy
efficient illumination. Choose different bracket styles and
fixture lengths to construct a completely customizable
lighting system with uplight and downlight options, such as
The Hexagon. Instantly revamp the look and feel of your space
with interesting luminaires.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
LED Pendant Mount Linear
Fixture
PGN44-P204 204”
 120°
 2.10
120° Bracket
D